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NATIONAL SERVICE PROGRAMS IN:

AMARILLO, EL PASO, LUBBOCK, MIDLAND, ABILENE, ODESSA & SAN ANGELO 
(WEST TEXAS REGION)
AmeriCorps Alums:

· None at this time
AmeriCorps State:
· Amarillo Independent School District AmeriCorps (Amarillo) - Program Contact: Jill Humphrey (jill.humphrey@amaisd.org) - www.amaisd.org/community/students/ameri_corps/
· Boys & Girls Club / Texas Club Corps (Abilene) - Program Contact: Caroline Anthony (caroline@txbgc.org) - http://www.bgcaustin.org/
· College Forward (Alpine, Marfa) - Program Contact: Monica Durham (mglasgow@collegeforward.org) - http://collegeforward.org/give-back/#americorps
· United Way of El Paso County | Parents as Teachers AmeriCorps (El Paso, San Elizario) - Program Contact: Mary Velasquez (mvelasquez@unitedwayelpaso.org) - http://www.unitedwayelpaso.org/index.html
· University of North Texas | Texas HIPPYCorps (Odessa) - Program Contact: Carla Marie Mowell (carla.mowell@unt.edu) - http://www.unt.edu/hippy/  
AmeriCorps National:

· International Rescue Committee (Abilene)
· Equal Justice Works - Diocesean and Migrant Refugee Services (El Paso)
· Jumpstart-Lubbock at Texas Tech University (Lubbock)
AmeriCorps VISTA:

· West Central Texas Council of Governments (Abilene)
· Panhandle Community Services (Amarillo)
· West Texas A&M University (Canyon)

· Project Amistad (El Paso)

Senior Corps:
· City of El Paso (El Paso RSVP) – Contact: Norma Corona (coronani2@elpasotexas.gov)

· City of El Paso (El Paso Foster Grandparents) – Contact: Rosario Ortiz (ortizra@elpasotexas.gov) 
· Centro de Salud Familiar La Fe (El Paso Senior Companions) – Contact: Jennifer Castrellon (Jennifer.Castrellon@lafe-ep.org)
· Texas Tech/Garrison Institute on Aging (Lubbock RSVP) – Contact: Joan Blackmon (joan.blackmon@ttuhsc.edu) 

· Senior Link Midland (Midland FGP RSVP & SCP) – Contact: Saul Herrera (sherrera@seniorlinkmidland.org)


· Concho Valley Council of Governments (San Angelo FGP+SCP) – Contact: Nolen Mears (nolen.mears@cvcog.org) 

· West Texas Rehabilitation Center
 (San Angelo RSVP) – Contact: Dolores Schwertner (dschwertner@wtrc.org) 
Social Innovation Fund (SIF):

· None at this time
Volunteer Generation Fund (VGF):

· None at this time
* This list includes programs within this region to the best extent of our knowledge, but may not be 100% accurate as program locations and site status are always changing.
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